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Tempo	di	Valse

Langsames	Marschtempo

marcato

Waltz	3

Waltz	2

Waltz	1

Introduktion

I

H

G

FE

D

C

BA
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453

441

426
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345

371

278

255

241 









 
 



 
 








 


  
 









 




 





















  









  


 
























 


 












 





 





  


 


 

 





  


























































 Più	meno

Tempo	di	Valse

marc.

Coda

Waltz	4

P

O

Q

ML

N

J

K

2.1.
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